=+ 4 N\ =
%5 AL AR (BT AHD
Hi=: R~
;75'? 2> 1’{ S f/f{\.ﬁé;;\ljx
RN T B RIE oo FRE EEA
gE R [GAsgio Aiap #7 (e
wier) (1) (2) GzD 3 D=H-B) [(3H# sprss )5 ¥)E)
I L E &3 4 E % &3F L & O &3 *E% | =(4)-(5)
% % % % %
84.3-84.6 758.72 - 1.32 - 0.00 - 760.04 - 586.97 - 173.07
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89 287,545,128
90 105,038,422
91 1,508,984,276
92 1,130,470,780
93 1,241,938,094
TE 4,273,976,700
94/1 108,241,594
94/2 13,138,913
94/3 83,505,390
94/4 217,785,294
94/5 89,851,320
94/6 89,339,585
94/7 54,409,096
94/8 50,909,713
94/9 72,087,658
94/10 85,554,193
94/11 64,522,601
94/12 88,190,225
94% [ 5k 1,017,535,582
95/1 101,020,403
95/2 125,364,549
95/3 96,622,933
95/4 66,691,644
95/5 18,101,869
95/6 96,011,113
95/7 71,373,921
95/8 74,047,887
95/9
95/10
95/11
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95F /[ 649,234,319
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803,973,201
749,275,850
8,400,917,300
779,898,010
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1,429,743,346
1,157,499,553
852,582,693
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1,941,303,509
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84.3-6 35.66 137.41 173.07 173.07
84.7-85.6 113.12 8.99 227.04 349.16 522.23
85.7-86.6 57.65 19.08 14.14 34.33 125.19 647.42
86.7-87.6 20.10 20.63 (2.28) 38.45 685.87
87.7-88.6 19.11 18.24 (224.90) (187.55) 498.32
88.7-89.12 11.48 7.30 2.87|  (120.37) (98.72) 399.60
90.1-90.12 11.03 0.42 1.05|  (168.92) (156.42) 243.18
91.1-91.12 18.97 1.42 70.45|  (247.39) (156.55) 86.63
92.1-92.12 7.94 2.52 84.26 (98.55) (3.83) 82.80|
93.1-93.12 4.97 0.70 80.00 (89.97) (4.30) 78.50|
94.1-94.12 6.83 0.48 84.00|  (154.65) (63.34) 15.16
95.1-95.6 4.26 0.18 63.52 (60.57) 7.39 22.55

95.7 0.59 0.03 19.42 (25.62) (5.58) 16.97

95.8 0.61 0.03 16.60 (15.79) 1.45 18.42

B3 206.43 133.96 66.09]  422.17|  (810.23) 18.42
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